
1300 322 322 
Sign up for event reminders whatsonfrankston.com 
or visit discoverfrankston.com

 discoverfrankston
EVERY EVENT

*Check website for more information including programming details, entry fees and conditions and event times.  
Subject to change without notice. 
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 AFLW 
Kinetic Stadium

ROUND 1
Saturday 2 September 7.15pm 

Hawthorn v Essendon
ROUND 4

Friday 22 September 5.05pm 
Hawthorn v Melbourne

ROUND 5
Sunday 1 October 3.05pm 
Hawthorn v Brisbane Lions

ROUND 9
Sunday 29 October 5.05pm 
Hawthorn v Port Adelaide

What’s on Frankston City 

YOUR 23/24 
EVENT GUIDE

Frankston’s 
Christmas 
Festival of 

Lights
Saturday 25 November  

5–10pm 

Davey Street, 
Frankston 

Lucky Day Out 
NYE

Sunday 31 December 
6pm–Late

Kinetic Stadium, 
Frankston

JAN 
2024NOV 

2023

MAR 
2024

FEB 
2024

MAY 
2024

APR 
2024

Ventana
 Saturday 10 and Sunday 11 February  

In conjuction with the Waterfront Festival

Frankston Waterfront

Big Picture 
Fest + Block 

Party 
Big Picture Fest 

18–24 March 

Block Party 
Friday 22 March 

Frankston City Centre 

Stellar Short 
Film Festival
Saturday 2 March 

5-11pm

McClelland, Langwarrin

Waterfront 
Festival

Saturday 10 and  
Sunday 11 
February

Frankston 
Waterfront 

Reminisce Decades
Friday 26 January  

2-10pm

Kinetic Stadium, Frankston 

Mayor’s  
Party In the Park 

Sunday 7 April   
10am-2pm

Cruden Farm, Langwarrin

South Side Festival 
Friday 10–Sunday 19 May 

Frankston Arts Precinct and 
surrounds

Little Beauty 
Market

Fourth Saturday of the 
month 9am–2pm*

September–March 

 
Beauty Park, Frankston

Sunset Twilight 
Market

Third Friday of the 
month 5–9pm 

October–January
Frankston Waterfront

KUBIK
April 

McCombs Reserve 
Frankston Waterfront

DEC 
2023


